S.D.G.A. HANDICAP LIST 2015 - WEST CLUBS

UPDATED after Open Championship NEXT UPDATE 2016

PLAYERS MATCH OFFICIAL 2015 FORM
DOWNSHIRE

DOWNSHIRE A - LEAGUE ONLY

BAGLEY, Leonard 28 28 no change
BESCHIZZA, Gerard 14 14.1 no change
BOOTH, Nadine 36 36 no change
GUNN, Gareth 25 25.1 no change
HEGEDUS, Bela 11 11.2 no change
JONES, Huw 28 28 no change
PARKER, Gordon 28 28 no change
DOWNSHIRE B - LEAGUE ONLY

BOTHMA, Truter 25 25.2 no change
FOX, Neil 15 15.3 7.1 down
FULBROOK, Steve 28 28 no change
INGHAM, David 28 28 no change
JEMMOTT, Wayne 28 28 no change
PAULL-MARTIN, Nick 28 28 no change
SMALL, Peter 21 20.6 0.2 up
SMITH, Andrew 19 18.5 2.2 down
STONE, lvan 28 28 no change
GLOUCESTER

BRYAN, Patrick 24 24 0.2 up
DARKES, Shane 21 20.9 no change
JENKINS, Louis 28 28 no change
JENKINS, Richard 28 28 no change
MACKRIELL, Martin 28 28 no change
STRONG, Simon 23 23.2 0.2 up
READING

DAY, Paul 23 22.6 0.6 up
GOODALL, lain 10 9.9 0.8 down
GURNEY, Jason 18 18.3 0.4 up
MILLER, Richard 17 17.2 0.3 down
MUSSELWHITE, Neil 11 11.4 1.5 down
SHANKS, John 11 11.3 0.2 up



S.D.G.A. HANDICAP LIST 2015 - WEST CLUBS

PLAYERS
SOUTH 27

CHIVERS, Paul
GRAY, lan
GRASMEDER, lan
HORSFIELD, Kevin
KNIGHT, Tim
MAY, Michael
SECCOMBE, Lee
SMITH, Paul
WOODMAN, Mark

WEST COUNTRY
ASHFORD, Philip
DeGREGORIO, Sam
HOLWELL, Martin
HUMPHIRES, Nick
HUMPHRIES, Mary
INGRAM, Paul

MANCINI, John

OWEN, John

PAINES, Tom

WEST MIDLAND
APPLETON, Craig
BROOKS, Andy
FEATHERSTONE, Graham

LODGE, Robin
QUINN, Michael
SUTTON, Roger
WILSON, Colin

MATCH

28
13
20
21
21
26
12
13
28

22
16
28
23
36
28
28
24
28

28
12
18
19
24
17
20

OFFICIAL

28
12.6
20.2
20.5
213
26.3
12.2
13.4

28

22.1
15.8
28
22.9
36
28
28
24.1
28

28
12.3
18

18.6

24.2

16.5
20

2015 FORM

no change
0.2 up

0.9 down
no change
no change
0.2 up

0.2 up

0.2 up

no change

0.3 down
0.4 up

no change
no change
no change
no change
no change
0.4 up

no change

no change
no change
no change

0.7 down
0.2 up
no change

no change



